Industrial Equipment Custom Manufactured
Centrifugal Decanter
CENTRIFUGAL DECANTER
Centrifugal decanters have been designed and built under the most
modern European technology with an accumulated experience of
more than 30 years.
The centrifugal decanters are used to separate two or more phases

(kg)
Drum’s
lenght
(mm)
Drum’s
diameter
(mm)
L/D
Relatinship
Rotacional
speed
(rpm)
Engine
power
(kw)
DC1-220 2-6 400 900 930 220 4.2 4.800 11
DC1-300 4-11 800 1.400 1.300 300 4.3 4.200 11~15
DC1-350 6-17 1.200 1.800 1.550 350 4.4 3.700 15~22
DC1-400 9-28 2.000 2.200 1.750 400 4.4 3.200 18.5~30
DC1-450 12-35 2.500 2.600 1.940 450 4.3 2.800 22~37
DC1-530 23-70 5.000 4.000 2.270 530 4.3 2.500 30~45
DC1-650 37-90 8.000 6.500 2.800 650 4.3 2.200 37~55
DC1-760 47-110 10.000 8.500 3.040 760 4.0 2.000 55~90
DC1-900 70-150 15.000 12.000 3.600 900 4.0 1.800 75~135
Farell, 9 - 08014 Barcelona (Spain)
Tel. (34) 934 329 400 Fax (34) 934 329 416
e-mail: ingor@ingor.net - www.ingor.net
S